
Pos 

 

Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

779 
958 
323 
417 
862 
715 
621 
315 

965X 

882 
39 

646 
119 

964 
153 
165 

49 
99 

Name 

Nick Raleigh 
Lizhong Hu 
Martin Robles 
Ernest Sauceda 
Carlo Manalo 
Rafael Chavez 
John Yarbrough 
Keenan Reveles 

Chris Starr 

Jason Rodriguez 
Anibal Ivan Arias 
Justin Gibbs 
Byron Garay 

Andy Edwards 
Terry Heard 
Aleks Palacios 
Jaycee Sterling 
Sean Williams 

Class 

Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 

Ama 1000 Supersport [SUN] 

Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 

Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 
Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 

Diff 

11.149 
21.469 
52.172 
56.794 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

11.917 
32.824 

1:13.445 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

16:14.573 
16:25.722 
16:36.042 
17:06.745 
17:11.367 
14:36.234 
15:18.249 
15:50.325 

15:17.086 
15:29.003 
15:49.910 
16:30.531 

Best Tm 

1:54.411 
1:55.127 
1:56.765 
1:59.076 
2:00.664 
1:55.976 
2:02.987 
2:07.039 

1:49.007 
1:49.961 
1:52.583 
1:58.280 

Make 

2017 Yamaha R1 
2020 Yamaha R1 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2018 Suzuki GSXR-1000 
2021 Yamaha R1 
2015 Yamaha R1 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2021 BMW S1000RR 

2021 BMW M 1000rr 

2020 Yamaha R1 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2019 Yamaha R1 
2017 Yamaha YZF-R1 

2021 Aprilia RSV4 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2015 Yamaha YzfR1 
2018 Suzuki GSXR 1000 
2023 BMW S1000RR 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2024 11:05:46 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

11.917 

Avg. Speed 

84.162 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.007 

Best Speed 

88.508 

Best Lap by 

882 - Jason Rodriguez 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

Sun Race 04 & 05: Ryder Gear Expert 1000 Supersport & Amateur 1000 Supersport 

Sun Race 04 & 05: Ryder Gear Expert 1000 Supersport & Amateur 1000 Supersport 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:31:30 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/23/2024 10:00 


